
HOMENS

1 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 SCP 244 11

2 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 CPTPP 240 4

3 José Manuel Silva Marques 11804 CPTPP 235 8

4 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 CPTPP 235 7

5 Carlos J. B. S. Menezes 4517 GDRUR 231 3

6 Pedro M. d. S. D. Tirano 14097 GDRUR 213 2

7 Robert Pombal Mendes 13868 GDRUR 187 1

8 Alberto Nobre Pontes 13197 ANT 183 1

9 Eugénio M. M. A. Z. Pereira 10859 CPTPP 179 3

10 Antonio C. F. B. Peixinho 6269 GDRUR 173 0

Carlos Jaime Ferreira Serra 1009 CMbcp DNS

Jose Luis Matos Almeida 3902 GDRUR DNS

SENHORAS

1 Ana Maria da Costa Esteves 13869 GDRUR 228 10

2 Sofia Cristina Tirano 14299 GDRUR 190 0
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INTERNATIONAL SPORTER

x

Cl. Atleta LF Clube xTotal

Cl. Atleta LF Clube Total



HOMENS

1 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 CPTPP 247 13

2 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 CPTPP 246 13

3 Francisco M. S. B. Guerreiro 12534 CPTPP 246 8

4 Luís A. A. I. P. Pereira 10242 CTC 245 10

5 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 SCP 244 6

6 José Manuel Silva Marques 11804 CPTPP 243 10

7 Eugénio M. M. A. Z. Pereira 10859 CPTPP 243 7

8 Carlos J. B. S. Menezes 4517 GDRUR 242 9

9 Robert Pombal Mendes 13868 GDRUR 227 2

10 Jose Luis Matos Almeida 3902 GDRUR 222 4

11 Carlos A. M. Paradinha 14077 CPA 216 6

12 Alberto Nobre Pontes 13197 ANT 189 3

13 Antonio C. F. B. Peixinho 6269 GDRUR 180 5

14 Pedro M. d. S. D. Tirano 14097 GDRUR 175 1

15 Gastao O. C. Jacquet 12600 CPTPP 62 0

Carlos Jaime Ferreira Serra 1009 CMbcp DNS

Pedro M. S. A. M. André 1883 CPTPP DNS

SENHORAS

1 Ana Maria da Costa Esteves 13869 GDRUR 244 12

2 Isabel M. C. N. C. Ramos 10245 CPTPP 243 7

3 Sofia Cristina Tirano 14299 GDRUR 196 0
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LIGHT VARMINT

x

Total xCl. Atleta LF Clube

Cl. Atleta LF Clube Total



HOMENS

1 António J. S. C. Marques 76 CTF 248 13

2 José Manuel Silva Marques 11804 CPTPP 247 13

3 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 CPTPP 246 12

4 Francisco M. S. B. Guerreiro 12534 CPTPP 246 11

5 Jose G. V. C. M. Menezes 3282 CTF 246 9

6 Claudino A. O. Vieira 13483 CTF 246 9

7 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 SCP 244 17

8 Eugénio M. M. A. Z. Pereira 10859 CPTPP 244 9

9 Luís A. A. I. P. Pereira 10242 CTC 244 5

10 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 CPTPP 242 7

11 Carlos J. B. S. Menezes 4517 GDRUR 229 4

12 Antonio C. F. B. Peixinho 6269 GDRUR 227 4

13 Jose Luis Matos Almeida 3902 GDRUR 224 1

14 Robert Pombal Mendes 13868 GDRUR 219 3

15 Alberto Nobre Pontes 13197 ANT 188 1

16 Gastao O. C. Jacquet 12600 CPTPP 182 1

17 Carlos A. M. Paradinha 14077 CPA 180 0

Pedro M. S. A. M. André 1883 CPTPP DNS

SENHORAS

1 Isabel M. C. N. C. Ramos 10245 CPTPP 246 12

2 Ana Maria da Costa Esteves 13869 GDRUR 243 9

Atleta LF Clube Total x
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17-02-2018

 HEAVY VARMINT

xTotalCl. Atleta LF Clube

Cl.



HOMENS

1 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 CPTPP 240 4 247 13 246 12 733 29

2 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 SCP 244 11 244 6 244 17 732 34

3 José Manuel Silva Marques 11804 CPTPP 238 5 243 10 247 13 728 28

4 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 CPTPP 235 7 246 13 242 7 723 27

5 Carlos J. B. S. Menezes 4517 GDRUR 231 3 242 9 229 4 702 16

6 Eugénio M. M. A. Z. Pereira 10859 CPTPP 197 3 243 7 244 9 684 19

7 Robert Pombal Mendes 13868 GDRUR 187 1 227 2 219 3 633 6

8 Antonio C. F. B. Peixinho 6269 GDRUR 173 0 180 5 227 4 580 9

9 Alberto Nobre Pontes 13197 ANT 183 1 189 3 188 1 560 5

SENHORAS

1 Ana Maria da Costa Esteves 13869 GDRUR 228 10 244 12 243 9 715 31

Total x
IS LV HV
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AGREGADO

Cl. Atleta LF Clube
Categorias

Cl. Atleta LF Clube
Categorias

Total x
IS LV HV


